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The wonderful
world of
neuromarketing

Dr. Hans-Georg Häusel
www.haeusel.com

The Power of Unconsciousness

70 - 80%
unconscious

70 - 80%
unconscious
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What is Limbic ®?
A multi-science approach

Why Limbic ®?

„Limbic® is the scientifically 

best established motive 

and personality system for 

the marketing practice 

worldwide.”

FAZ-Institut Business Bestseller Summaries
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Limbic ® - The Fundamental System of 
Human Emotions

StimulantStimulant

Exploration
Discovery

DominanceDominance

Competition
Assertiveness

BalanceBalance

Safety
Stability

Appetite
Disgust

Care

Bonding

The Limbic ® Map
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The emotional place of products

House
Cleaners

Washing
machine

Sports
Car

Candy/
Sweets

Fashion

Life
Insurance

Snow-
Board

Living/
Furnitures

TV

The wishes for Distinction

Individualism Status

Conformitity



04.05.2015

5

86.000 €

The new thinking: Think Limbic!

Unconscious Evaluation
by

Limbic System
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�Explicit�Explicit �Implicit�Implicit

The brain hates to think
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Kenning & al. 2004

Strong brands Weak brands

Recognition 
relieves

Emotions 
decide

Brain Brands
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Brand Images

Quelle: Gruppe Nymphenburg

Product Names
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Limbic® Types 

Distribution in Germany, Austria & Swizzerland
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„ I like to buy the newest fashion trends“

Harmoniser

108
Open-M.

120
Hedonist

197
Adventurer

163
Performer

112

Disciplinarian

48
Traditionalist

73

Index

100

125

75

50

150

„I like to buy products for gardening“

Index

100

125

75

50

150

Harmoniser

120 Open-M.

101
Hedonist

62
Adventurer

67
Performer

93

Disciplinarian

152
Traditionalist

125
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„ I want to have best quality in consumer
electronics“

Harmoniser

57

Open-M.

126
Hedonist

173
Performer

165

Disciplinarian

79
Traditionalist

79

Adventurer

255
100

125

75

50

150

Index

„ I want to have best quality in food“

Index

100

125

75

50

150

Harmoniser

110
Open-M.

121

Hedonist

93
Adventurer

40

Performer

117

Disciplinarian

80
Traditionalist

83
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Engagement in social networks

Harmoniser

39

Open-M.

151
Hedonist

252
Performer

144

Disciplinarian

31
Traditionalist

32

Adventurer

264
100

125

75

50

150

Monthly Income more than € 4.000.-

Index

100

125

75

50

150

Harmoniser

57

Open-M.

102

Hedonist

117 Adventurer

103

Performer

304

Disciplinarian

75

Traditionalist

104
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Age on the brain

Up to 20 years 20 - 40 years 40 - 60 years 60+ years

Cortisol

Dopamine

Testosterone

Limbic ® Types
Age-specific brain differences
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Sex and Gender

Prolactin

Oxytocin

Product preferences

Prolactin

Oxytocin

Fashion

Cosmetics

Wellness
Living

familiy

Technics

Computers

Machines

Cars

Sports eq.
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Limbic ® Types
Gender marketing (gender differences)

THANK YOU FOR YOUR
ATTENTION


